Allievi Provinciali U17 2025/2026 - Pisa - Girone Unico

classifica completa 21° giornata

SQUADRA
Atletico Cascina

Atletico Etruria

Citta Di Montopoli
Citta di Capannori
Colline Pisane

Il Romito
Ospedalieri Calcio
Pisa Ovest

Porta a Lucca

San Miniato Basso Calcio
Santa Maria a Monte
Sextum Bientina
Soccer Ponsacco

Migliarino Vecchiano

risultati della 21° giornata
01/03/2026

01/03/2026
01/03/2026
01/03/2026
01/03/2026
01/03/2026

01/03/2026

www.migliarinocalcio.it

PT

O O O O O O O O O O o o o o

I Romito

Citta Di Montopoli

Pisa Ovest

Atletico Etruria

Colline Pisane

Migliarino Vecchiano

Citta di Capannori

GF

Atletico Cascina

Ospedalieri Calcio

Porta a Lucca

San Miniato Basso Calcio

Santa Maria a Monte

Sextum Bientina

Soccer Ponsacco

1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

